ISO 9001
A5269
A Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS, INC.
100 School St., Bergenfield NJ 07621
WEB :  : www.novaelectric.comwww.novaelectric.com
E-Mail : novasales@theallpower.com
PHONE : (201) 385-0500  FAX : (201) 385-0702

MS3102R
PROTECTIVE FEATURES
AC & DC Input Circuit Breakers, Low
Battery Shut Off, Overload & Thermal
Protected, Input Under/Overvoltage
Protected, Audible Alarm with Silence
Switch.
MODEL KVA INPUT INPUT
AMPS OUTPUT UPS
LBS. BATTERY
STD.
RUN
TIME
BATTERY
LBS.
       GRS11-5K60-120-120 5 120VAC 66 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 200 PC5K-84-2 10 Min. 225
GRS11-5K50-220-220 5 220VAC 39 A 220 VAC, 50Hz 200 PC5K-156 11 Min. 188
GRS11-5K400-115-115 5 115 VAC 66 A 115 VAC, 400 Hz 200 PC5K-84-2 10 Min. 225
GRS11-5K60-120/208-120 5 120/208
VAC 23 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 200 PC5K-168 12 Min. 225
GRS11-6K60-120-120 6 120VAC 79 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 225 PC6K-84-2 8 Min. 225
GRS11-6K50-220-220 6 220VAC 47 A 220 VAC, 50Hz 225 PC6K-156 9 Min. 188
GRS11-6K400-115-115 6 115 VAC 79 A 115 VAC, 400 Hz 225 PC6K-84-2 8 Min. 225
GRS11-6K60-120/208-120 6 120/208
VAC 28 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 225 PC6K-168 10 Min. 225